Make
Model
Year
Plate

C, CLUGSTON

-~ International

2009 SCANIA fuel tanker

2009 Scania P310
three pedal Opticruise gearbox
19,000 litre four compartment
Alpeco digital metering system

Details

Axle Configuration

Transmission
Emissions
Extras

+44 (0)7854 481 944
www.clugstoninternational.co.uk | sales@clugstoninternational.co.uk

Clugston International, Lincolnshire, United Kingdom, LN8 3YE

scania
P310

2009

59

6x2
opticruise
euro5
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